
Madera South High School
2022 Girls Golf Schedule

Varsity Schedule
Day Date Title Site Host Time

Tuesday Aug. 23 Edison Madera Country Club MSHS 2:00 PM

Thursday Aug. 25 Kerman Dual Madera Muni Kerman 1:30 PM

Thursday Sept. 1 Immanuel (tentative) TBA TBA 2:00 PM
(
Tuesday Sept. 6 Helen Lengfeld Madera Country Club MHS 8:00 AM

Monday Sept 12 9 Hole Match vs Sunnyside Airways Sunnyside 3:00 PM

Thursday Sept 15 9 Hole Match vs Sunnyside Madera Country Club MSHS 3:00 PM

Tuesday Sept 20 9 Hole Match vs Sanger West Madera Country Club MSHS 3:00 PM

Thursday Sept 22 9 Hole Match vs Hoover Airways Hoover 3:00 PM

Monday Sept 26 9 Hole Match vs Roosevelt Dragon Fly Roosevelt 3:00 PM

Thursday Sept 29 9 Hole Match vs McLane Madera Country Club MSHS 3:00PM

Tuesday Oct 4 9 Hole Match vs Fresno Madera Country Club MSHS 3:00PM

Thursday Oct 6 9 Hole Match vs Torres MGCC Torres 3:00 PM

Monday Oct 10 9 Hole NYL Championship TBA TBA 1:00 PM

Monday Oct 17 18 Hole CIF Qualifier TBA TBA 1:00 AM

Monday Oct 24/25 Area Tournament Valley Oaks Visalia 10:00 AM

Monday Oct 31 CIF Individual Championship San Luis Obispo CC SLO 10:00 AM

Thursday Nov 10 SoCal Regional TBA TBA 10:00 AM

Principal:  Jon Steinmetz
Athletic Director:  Andrea Devine
Head Coach:  Edward Durham
Colors:  Purple, Black, Silver
Mascot:  Stallions


